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Nuts and Bolts
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Hex Screw

Hex Nut

Thread  
Diameter

Thread Length 
mm

Zinc  
Plated

Hot Dip  
Galvanised

Stainless  
Steel

M6

20

25

30

40

HS620Z
HS625Z
HS630Z
HS640Z

HS620H
HS625H
HS630H
HS640H

HS620S
HS625S
HS630S
HS640S

M8

20

25

30

40

HS820Z
HS825Z
HS830Z
HS840Z

HS820H
HS825H
HS830H
HS840H

HS820S
HS825S
HS830S
HS840S

M10

20

25

30

40

HS1020Z
HS1025Z
HS1030Z
HS1040Z

HS1020H
HS1025H
HS1030H
HS1040H

HS1020S
HS1025S
HS1030S
HS1040S

M12

25

30

40

50

HS1225Z
HS1230Z
HS1240Z
HS1250Z

HS1225H
HS1230H
HS1240H
HS1250H

HS1225S
HS1230S
HS1240S
HS1250S

Thread  
Diameter

Zinc  
Plated

Hot Dip  
Galvanised

Stainless  
Steel

M6 HN6Z HN6H HN6S

M8 HN8Z HN8H HN8S

M10 HN10Z HN10H HN10S

M12 HN12Z HN12H HN12S

M16 HN16Z HN16H HN16S


