



Thread Diameter	Thread Length mm	Zinc Plated	Hot Dip Galvanised	Stainless Steel
M6	20	HS620Z	HS620H	HS620S
	25	HS625Z	HS625H	HS625S
	30	HS630Z	HS630H	HS630S
	40	HS640Z	HS640H	HS640S
M8	20	HS820Z	HS820H	HS820S
	25	HS825Z	HS825H	HS825S
	30	HS830Z	HS830H	HS830S
	40	HS840Z	HS840H	HS840S
M10	20	HS1020Z	HS1020H	HS1020S
	25	HS1025Z	HS1025H	HS1025S
	30	HS1030Z	HS1030H	HS1030S
	40	HS1040Z	HS1040H	HS1040S
M12	25	HS1225Z	HS1225H	HS1225S
	30	HS1230Z	HS1230H	HS1230S
	40	HS1240Z	HS1240H	HS1240S
	50	HS1250Z	HS1250H	HS1250S

## **Hex Screw**



Thread Diameter	Zinc Plated	Hot Dip Galvanised	Stainless Steel
M6	HN6Z	HN6H	HN6S
M8	HN8Z	HN8H	HN8S
M10	HN10Z	HN10H	HN10S
M12	HN12Z	HN12H	HN12S
M16	HN16Z	HN16H	HN16S

## **Hex Nut**